Compact wide parallel hand (standard/long stroke)
HMF Series
● Operational stroke length : Standard 30, 40, 50, 70, 100 mm
  Long stroke 60, 80, 100, 120, 160, 200 mm
*1 : The above max. load current is 20 mA at 25°C.
The current is lower than 20 mA if the operating ambient temperature around the switch is higher than 25˚C. (5 to 10 mA at 60˚C)
*2 : Refer to Ending Page 1 for detailed switch specifications and dimensions.
Switch specifications

SizeA
HMF Series
How to order
How to order
Code Description
Size
12CS
16CS
20CS
25CS
32CS
40CS
Option
Blank Standard
L1 Long stroke 1
L2 Long stroke 2
Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire Co
nta
ct Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
T2H* T2V*
Pr
ox
im
ity ● 1-color
display
2-wire
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
A
B
C
D
32CS
*1:  12CS is not available for long stroke “L1”, “L2”.
●A Size : 32CS
●B Option : Long stroke 1
●C Switch model No. : Proximity T2H switch, lead wire 1 m
●D Switch quantity : 1 on open side
HMF-32CS-L1-T2H-R
[Example of model No.]
How to order switch
Switch model No.
(Item ○C above)
Precautions for model No. selection
Specifications for rechargeable battery (Catalog No. CC-1226A)
* Contact CKD for details.
…HMF ●   Design compatible with rechargeable
battery manufacturing process.P4*
L1
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
32CS RT2HHMF
HMF
L1

SizeA
HMF-G Series
How to order
How to order
Code Description
Size
16CS
20CS
25CS
Option
Blank Standard
L1 Long stroke 1
L2 Long stroke 2
Switch model No.
Lead wire
Straight
Lead wire
Radial Co
nta
ct Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
T2YLH* T2YLV*
Pr
ox
im
ity ● 2-color
display
2-wire
T3YLH* T3YLV* ● 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
A
B
C
D
20CS
A  Size : 20CS
B  Option : Long stroke 1
C  Switch model No. : Proximity T2YLH switch, lead wire 1 m
D  Switch quantity : 1 on open side
HMF-G-20CS-L1-T2YLH-R
[Example of model No.]
How to order switch
Switch model No.
(Item C  above)
L1
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
20CS RT2YLHHMF-G
HMF-G
L1